TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 68150% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   681 26/11/2014   16:02
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
682 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE PORTS FLOW RATE PRICE ELEMENT PRICE
10 MICRON CELLuLOSE
Fa-4-05-c10-b4-d-Z34 ZZ004883 3/4" bSp 50 l/min £130.91 a405c10 £58.30
Fa-4-11-c10-b4-d-Z34 ZZ004884 3/4" bSp 60 l/min £130.37 a411c10 £72.25
Fa-4-12-c10-b5-d-Z34 ZZ004885 1" bSp 100 l/min £136.10 a412c10 £75.31
Fa-4-13-c10-b5-d-Z34 ZZ004886 1" bSp 100 l/min £136.40 a413c10 £82.15
Fa-4-21-c10-b6-d-Z34 ZZ004887 1 1/4" bSp 160 l/min £177.43 a421c10 £119.40
10 MICRON FIBREGLASS
Fa-4-05-g10-b4-d-Z34 ZZ004888 3/4" bSp 40 l/min £130.10 a405g10 £71.82
Fa-4-11-g10-b4-d-Z34 ZZ004889 3/4" bSp 50 l/min £132.88 a411g10 £76.37
Fa-4-12-g10-b5-d-Z34 ZZ004890 1" bSp 80 l/min £136.72 a412g10 £82.68
Fa-4-13-g10-b5-d-Z34 ZZ004891 1" bSp 100 l/min £140.69 a413g10 £89.20
Fa-4-21-g10-b6-d-Z34 ZZ004892 1 1/4" bSp 120 l/min £185.66 a421g10 £132.92
25 MICRON FIBREGLASS
Fa-4-05-g25-b4-d-Z34 ZZ004893 3/4" bSp 50 l/min £129.95 a405g25 £71.82
Fa-4-11-g25-b4-d-Z34 ZZ004894 3/4" bSp 60 l/min £132.01 a411g25 £76.36
Fa-4-12-g25-b5-d-Z34 ZZ004895 1" bSp 100 l/min £136.72 a412g25 £77.23
Fa-4-13-g25-b5-d-Z34 ZZ004896 1" bSp 100 l/min £139.15 a413g25 £86.64
Fa-4-21-g25-b6-d-Z34 ZZ004897 1 1/4" bSp 160 l/min £182.82 a421g25 £128.27
the giVen Flow rate ValueS reFer to applicationS with mineral oil haVing ViScoSity oF 30 cSt at working temperature. For applicationS with
diFFerent Fluid or working conditionS, a correctiVe Factor muSt be applied by reFering to the technical inFormation.
opTioNal exTras
INDICATORS PRICE
Z35 diFFerential electrical Switch 2.7 bar 39 pSi £4.66
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   682 26/11/2014   16:02
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 68350% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   683 26/11/2014   16:02
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
684 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   684 26/11/2014   16:02
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 68550% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   685 26/11/2014   16:02
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
686 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   686 26/11/2014   16:02